Rental Pricing*

September 1st, 2025 - August 31st, 2026

Rental pricing only, does not include wedding fees. *Prices before tax.

Grounds and Gazebo

Grounds -3 Hours

Grounds — Hourly (additional time outside contract hours)
Grounds - Day Use

Grounds — Day Use (Exclusive)

Grounds - Commercial Use

Schoolhouse
School -3 Hours
School - Hourly (additional time outside contract hours)

School - Commercial

Church
Church -3 Hours
Church - Full Day

Church - Commercial

$79.50
$26.50
$291.50
$610.00

$3182.50

$128.00
$42.50

$550.00

$180.50
$397.50

$530.50



