## Rental Pricing\*

September 1st, 2025 - August 31st, 2026

Rental pricing only, does not include wedding fees. \*Prices before tax.

## **Grounds and Gazebo**

Grounds – 3 Hours	\$79.50
Grounds – Hourly (additional time outside contract hours)	\$26.50
Grounds – Day Use	\$291.50
Grounds – Day Use (Exclusive)	\$610.00
Grounds - Commercial Use	\$3182.50
Schoolhouse	
School - 3 Hours	\$128.00
School – Hourly (additional time outside contract hours)	\$42.50
School - Commercial	\$550.00
<u>Church</u>	
Church – 3 Hours	\$180.50
Church - Full Day	\$397.50
Church - Commercial	\$530.50